
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 01 March 2024

M M1/2/3 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FERNANDO DIVA 2 GRA, 18/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score M1/2T. Jordan 538617 21/03761P 3P 1P 2P 1MB27/10/2019

 2 OUTBREAK ELSIE 1 CAS, 11/01/2024, R3, MLast start Masters placegetter M2/2/2A. Newstead 534598 7/01213M 7P 4P 7P 6PB22/05/2019

 3 TRANQUIL BEN 1 CAS, 22/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score M2/2/1G. Robertson 539575 12/01543P 5M 6P 6P 2MD23/11/2019

 4 SUNSET CHARLIE GRA, 25/02/2024, R7, MWeighted points score M3/1T. Duncan 541674 8/01594M 5P 2M 2M 5MD18/01/2020

 5 FAN COOL UNIT 1 CAS, 22/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score M3/2A. Bradley 530523 2/01187P 3M 5M 4P 6PB23/02/2019

 6 BLAZING BONUS 2 CAS, 15/02/2024, R11, MWeighted points score M3/2A. Bradley 537453 1/0608M 8P 7P 7P 6PB06/09/2019

1 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 27 February 2024 - 08:17 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 01 March 2024

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 GOLDEN GEISHA CAS, 01/02/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5J. King 567277 1/01511PB08/01/2022

 2 LUNA STARLINE CAS, 04/01/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5W. Gilbert 572289 1/01323P 4P 3P 5P 8PB27/04/2022

 3 BACKCREEK BULLET CAS, 22/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Andrews 564908 1/01598P 3P 3P 2P 5PD15/11/2021

 4 CRIMSON ROSETTE 1 GRA, 18/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Childs 563904 1/0141(FEL)P 6P 2P 3P 6PB12/07/2021

 5 LIMITED STOCK 1 CAS, 20/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Lockhart 565496 1/01386P 5P 4P 2P 1PB20/11/2021

 6 KINGSBRAE ALICE 1 CAS, 22/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Northfield 574174 1/01244P 1PB24/06/2022

 7 NOBU GIRL 1 CAS, 20/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Griffiths 550001 1/01114P 3P 6P 7P 4PB01/10/2020

 8 MR. GLEDHILL 1 CAS, 13/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Torrens 560271 1/0996P 4P 4P 4P 4PD08/06/2021

 9 FEROCIOUS EZMAE 1 CAS, 20/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bunney 544721 1/0876P 8P 8P 3P 7PB05/04/2020

 10 WHAT ABOUT MICK 1 GRA, 25/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Whelan 565719 1/0817P 5P 7P 4P 5PD27/11/2021

 11 HOT AUGUST NIGHT 1 CAS, 20/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bunney 549266 1/0754P 8P 6P 6P 6PD22/08/2020

 12 JIMBARAN EXPRESS 1 CAS, 20/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bunney 549264 1/0696P 6P 8P 5P 7PD22/08/2020

 13 BLAZING BONUS 1 CAS, 15/02/2024, R11, MWeighted points score 5/5A. Bradley 537453 1/0608M 8P 7P 7P 6PB06/09/2019

2 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 27 February 2024 - 08:17 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 01 March 2024

P NG 411 DDASH

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FERNANDO DIVA 1 Grade 1Grade order 1/2T. Jordan 538617 21/153761P 3P 1P 2P 1MB27/10/2019

 2 MOONLIT PICTURE 1 Grade 3Grade order 3/1/2M. Wilkes 545303 17/142642P 4P 3P 3P 2PB14/04/2020

 3 SANDAVE PEPPER Grade 3Grade order 3/1/1D. Richardson 554240 11/82584P 1P 1P 1P 4PB16/01/2021

 4 TRUE BLUE MOON 1 Grade 4Grade order 4/1/1W. Gilbert 549020 12/62646P 1P 1P 2P 3PB30/08/2020

 5 SURF PRINCESS 1 Grade 4Grade order 4/1/1/*D. Brodie 556973 8/71687P 2P 6P 4P 2PB25/03/2021

 6 LOONGANA LILLY Grade 5Grade order 5/2B. Northfield 568822 7/32822P 1P 1P 2P 1PB03/02/2022

 7 KOORINGA ASH 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/1S. Casey 561075 9/82163P 3P 4P 4P 2PB15/07/2021

 8 QUEEN WOK 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/1M. Landrigan 552323 13/81915P 4P 4P 2P 3YB27/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 01 March 2024

P MX 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 STUNNING LULU CAS, 13/02/2024, R4, PLast start winner 5/5D. Richardson 570532 1/01881P 2P 5P 4P 2PB20/03/2022

 2 JACK HIGH LULU 1 CAS, 22/02/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/4C. Mcphee 565977 2/11353P 3P 5P 4P 7PB04/12/2021

 3 MISS RICO CAS, 22/02/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/4B. Northfield 571582 2/11083P 4P 6P 7P 5PB19/04/2022

 4 INFRA TERRA CAS, 22/02/2024, R8, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5R. Herr 567232 2/01951P 5P 2P 4P 2PD26/10/2021

 5 ROSY LONE CAS, 20/02/2024, R7, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5D. Watts 570774 2/01561P 5P 4P 4P 1PB28/03/2022

 6 LADY RICO CAS, 22/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Northfield 571583 2/11714P 3P 2P 2P 7PB19/04/2022

 7 CRIMSON ROSETTE 3 GRA, 18/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Childs 563904 1/0141(FEL)P 6P 2P 3P 6PB12/07/2021

 8 LIL EASY BREEZE CAS, 22/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Northfield 564900 2/01354P 6P 2P 8P 3PB15/11/2021

 9 FAWN ALL OVER 1 CAS, 20/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Childs 562316 2/01235P 3P 3P 8P 7PD14/08/2021

 10 OLSEN GANG 1 CAS, 15/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Streatfield 549887 2/11057P 8P 3P 4P 4PD21/09/2020

 11 MR. GLEDHILL 2 CAS, 13/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Torrens 560271 1/0996P 4P 4P 4P 4PD08/06/2021

 12 WHAT ABOUT MICK 2 GRA, 25/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Whelan 565719 1/0817P 5P 7P 4P 5PD27/11/2021

 13 PHANTOM PRETTY GRA, 25/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Ross 565983 1/0777P 8P 1P 5P 7PB04/12/2021

 14 STATIC IPS, 22/02/2024, R3, 3Weighted points score M/1M. Darragh 566596 0/01365P 3P 3P 3PB25/12/2021

 15 HAGGLER Weighted points score M/1M. Lalicz 575248 0/00D14/07/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 01 March 2024

P 1 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BLAZING BOB 3 CAS, 22/02/2024, R6, PLast start winner 1/2M. Landrigan 552320 26/192821P 8P 1P 3P 6PD27/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 01 March 2024

P 3 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BRENDON NATH CAS, 15/02/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 3/1/1R. Andrews 550325 10/81982P 5P 1P 5P 4PD11/10/2020

 2 MY REPUTATION CAS, 22/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 3/1/1S. Mcdiarmid 552550 16/152554P 1P 3P 3P 6PD09/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 01 March 2024

P 4 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 TYPHOON TEX GRA, 25/02/2024, R10, PLast start winner 4/2/2N. Falls 567208 6/52011P 1P 2P 5P 6PD06/01/2022

 2 KINGSBRAE TIGER CAS, 02/01/2024, R4, PLast start winner 4/1/2S. Staples 542896 13/101831P 3P 3P 8P 4PB23/02/2020

 3 CHOICE WORDS CAS, 20/02/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2/*J. King 553079 7/63122P 2P 3P 2P 1PD30/12/2020

 4 LITTLE GOMEZ CAS, 22/02/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1/*R. Andrews 553649 13/122462P 3P 6P 6P 2PD06/01/2021

 5 TRUE BLUE MOON 3 CAS, 22/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 4/1/1W. Gilbert 549020 12/62646P 1P 1P 2P 3PB30/08/2020

 6 LEON KINGSBRAE CAS, 22/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 4/1/1H. Oaten 542893 16/151145P 6P 6P 5P 7PD23/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 01 March 2024

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 WHO ROUX DUDE CAS, 22/02/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/1G. Hancock 548648 5/42371P 1P 3P 6P 1PD09/08/2020

 2 DIVA'S SHINE CAS, 20/02/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/3J. King 568294 3/21531P 4P 5P 3P 7PB05/02/2022

 3 DUSTER CAS, 22/02/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5R. Arnold 570738 1/01101P 7P 3PD25/03/2022

 4 ANOTHER PHOTO CAS, 20/02/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/4T. Lockhart 565494 2/11081P 7P 6P 8P 7PB20/11/2021

 5 ROY THE BOY CAS, 22/02/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/4J. King 569548 2/12033P 1P 1P 2PD03/03/2022

 6 HALF LOVED CAS, 22/02/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. King 553086 6/51743P 3P 2P 6P 5PB30/12/2020

 7 STAR MAX CAS, 18/01/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1S. Staples 553605 7/61683P 2P 3P 5P 8PD09/12/2020

 8 TRANQUIL BEN 3 CAS, 22/02/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Robertson 539575 12/111543P 5M 6P 6P 2MD23/11/2019

 9 KELLY VALLEY CAS, 08/02/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Winters 568024 1/01482P 7P 1P 3PB04/11/2021

 10 BURNING ROSE 1 CAS, 22/02/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/4D. Brodie 556977 2/11293P 5P 8P 5P 3PB25/03/2021

 11 THIRD ELEMENT CAS, 22/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Bunney 551931 6/42136P 4P 2P 1P 1PB28/10/2020

 12 GEORGE BOURBON 1 CAS, 22/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Supple 563218 2/11866P 2P 4P 1P 3PD27/08/2021

 13 ME AND POP CAS, 13/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Hancock 559932 2/11866P 2P 6P 1P 2PB09/06/2021

 14 COBBER DUDE CAS, 22/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Hancock 548650 5/41805P 5P 2P 2P 3PD09/08/2020

 15 SOUTHERN NIGHTS CAS, 17/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Ross 561976 1/0171(FEL)P 7P 3P 4P 2PB15/08/2021

 16 SICK BUBBLEGUM 2 CAS, 22/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Walker 555928 9/81626P 6P 6P 1P 7PB23/02/2021

 17 JIMARY STELLAR CAS, 14/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Ross 561975 1/01505P 6P 2P 2P 4PB15/08/2021

 18 TWISTED EGO 1 CAS, 22/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Arnold 554434 7/61444P 4P 6P 4P 3PD31/01/2021

 19 CLOVER TAP OUT 1 CAS, 22/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Supple 561748 2/11446P 1P 6P 5P 1PD03/05/2021

 20 LIMITED STOCK 2 CAS, 20/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Lockhart 565496 1/01386P 5P 4P 2P 1PB20/11/2021

 21 AWESOME BELIEVER CAS, 09/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Fraser 552544 3/21356P 3P 6P 2P 6PD23/12/2020

 22 MICHELLE BOURBON CAS, 22/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Supple 563219 5/41328P 4P 2P 8P 3PB27/08/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 01 March 2024

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 VANDE BHARAT 1 CAS, 13/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Herr 554730 2/11236P 4P 6P 7P 1PD26/01/2021

 24 TRANQUIL LEXIE 1 CAS, 22/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Robertson 539574 5/41148P 4P 4P 4P 3PB23/11/2019

 25 NOBU GIRL 3 CAS, 20/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Griffiths 550001 1/01114P 3P 6P 7P 4PB01/10/2020

 26 DEAD RINGER CAS, 15/06/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Walker 559725 2/11087P 5P 4P 2P 8PD23/05/2021

 27 KOORINGA JACK CAS, 20/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Wells 555455 6/41087P 5P 3P 4P 7PD23/02/2021

 28 HOLLY VALLEY CAS, 08/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Winters 568022 1/01037P 6P 1P 2P 7PB04/11/2021

 29 FEROCIOUS EZMAE 2 CAS, 20/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bunney 544721 1/0876P 8P 8P 3P 7PB05/04/2020

 30 KINGSBRAE NOEL CAS, 13/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Ford 550630 2/1875P 4P 6P 6P 5PD21/10/2020

 31 HOT AUGUST NIGHT 2 CAS, 20/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bunney 549266 1/0754P 8P 6P 6P 6PD22/08/2020

 32 JIMBARAN EXPRESS 2 CAS, 20/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bunney 549264 1/0696P 6P 8P 5P 7PD22/08/2020

 33 AWESOME WORLD CAS, 06/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Fraser 552548 2/1637P 7P 6P 7P 7PB23/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 01 March 2024

P M 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SYMI SURTEE 2 CAS, 22/02/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1K. Mackay 574627 0/01342P 3P 3PD05/07/2022

 2 LOONGANA PRINCE CAS, 22/02/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1B. Northfield 568826 0/0793P 6P 4PD03/02/2022

 3 CRICKET VALLEY GRA, 28/01/2024, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1D. Winters 564198 0/0838P 2PD29/10/2021

 4 CLOVER CHARLES CAS, 13/02/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1C. Supple 561750 0/0745P 3P 6P 5PD03/05/2021

 5 DOUBLE SERVING IPS, 19/10/2023, R5, 3Weighted points score M/1S. Mcdiarmid 561618 0/0744P 5P 6P 3P 6PD07/07/2021

 6 LAST CHOICE 2 GRA, 25/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Milham 567297 0/0636P 5P 5P 5P 5PD13/01/2022

 7 MOUNTAIN BLUES 2 CAS, 20/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Arnold 570735 0/0464P 7P 7PB25/03/2022

 8 BARISTA BABE CAS, 13/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Casey 554458 0/0448P 4PB30/01/2021

 9 CREDIT CARD DEBT CAS, 11/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1A. Hoyland 573582 0/0426P (FTF)PB15/03/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 01 March 2024

P 1 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FERNANDO DIVA 3 GRA, 18/02/2024, R11, PLast start winner 1/2T. Jordan 538617 21/153761P 3P 1P 2P 1MB27/10/2019

 2 BLAZING BOB 1 CAS, 22/02/2024, R6, PLast start winner 1/2M. Landrigan 552320 26/192821P 8P 1P 3P 6PD27/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 01 March 2024

P 3 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MOONLIT PICTURE 2 CAS, 22/02/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 3/1/2M. Wilkes 545303 17/142642P 4P 3P 3P 2PB14/04/2020

 2 MASANI GIRL 2 CAS, 22/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 3/1/2C. Field 564082 10/72462P 1P 4P 2P 1PB20/10/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 01 March 2024

P 4 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MOVIE GIRL 2 CAS, 22/02/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2C. Field 564080 9/52493P 1P 1P 6P 3PB20/10/2021

 2 TRUE BLUE MOON 2 CAS, 22/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 4/1/1W. Gilbert 549020 12/62646P 1P 1P 2P 3PB30/08/2020

 3 SURF PRINCESS 3 CAS, 22/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*D. Brodie 556973 8/71687P 2P 6P 4P 2PB25/03/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 01 March 2024

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 LUKEY VALLEY CAP, 25/02/2024, R5, 5Last start winner 5/4D. Irwin 568023 5/12341P 2P 1P 5P 2PD04/11/2021

 2 GAME ON GRA, 25/02/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/3N. Falls 567212 6/21591P 7P 1P 8P 5PD06/01/2022

 3 INTEGRITY BRO GRA, 25/02/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/4R. Andrews 568098 2/12222P 1P 3P 1PD24/01/2022

 4 KOORINGA ASH 2 CAS, 20/02/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/1S. Casey 561075 9/82163P 3P 4P 4P 2PB15/07/2021

 5 TRANQUIL BEN 2 CAS, 22/02/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Robertson 539575 12/111543P 5M 6P 6P 2MD23/11/2019

 6 SANDAVE STYLE CAS, 20/02/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/3T. Duncan 554244 5/21502P 5P 1P 7P 7PD16/01/2021

 7 BURNING ROSE 2 CAS, 22/02/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/4D. Brodie 556977 2/11293P 5P 8P 5P 3PB25/03/2021

 8 KOORINGA RAFAEL 2 CAS, 22/02/2024, R9, PLast start Provincial winner 5/1S. Casey 561078 11/42461P 1P 2P 2P 4PD15/07/2021

 9 TYPHOON DARYL 1 CAS, 22/02/2024, R4, PLast start Provincial winner 5/4S. Attwater 563106 3/11591P 2P 4P 6P 6PD20/09/2021

 10 INDEFATIGABLE 2 CAS, 22/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Gilbert 572288 6/42073P 3P 4P 3P 1PB27/04/2022

 11 QUEEN WOK 2 CAS, 22/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Landrigan 552323 13/81915P 4P 4P 2P 3YB27/11/2020

 12 GEORGE BOURBON 2 CAS, 22/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Supple 563218 2/11866P 2P 4P 1P 3PD27/08/2021

 13 TINY RAMBO 2 GRA, 11/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Hancock 569451 3/01864P 4P 2P 1P 1PD08/01/2022

 14 HE'S HALF OURS CAS, 22/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Walker 559228 6/51717P 7P 2P 3P 2PD18/05/2021

 15 CASINO COWBOY CAS, 22/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Supple 553730 5/41654P 5P 2P 6P 1PD03/01/2021

 16 SICK BUBBLEGUM 1 CAS, 22/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Walker 555928 9/81626P 6P 6P 1P 7PB23/02/2021

 17 TWISTED EGO 2 CAS, 22/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Arnold 554434 7/61444P 4P 6P 4P 3PD31/01/2021

 18 CLOVER TAP OUT 2 CAS, 22/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Supple 561748 2/11446P 1P 6P 5P 1PD03/05/2021

 19 CRIMSON ROSETTE 2 GRA, 18/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Childs 563904 1/0141(FEL)P 6P 2P 3P 6PB12/07/2021

 20 GLENREAGH BURNER 2 GRA, 18/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Streatfield 549889 7/01416P 3P 4P 5P 4PD21/09/2020

 21 KINGSBRAE ALICE 2 CAS, 22/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Northfield 574174 1/01244P 1PB24/06/2022

 22 VANDE BHARAT 2 CAS, 13/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Herr 554730 2/11236P 4P 6P 7P 1PD26/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 01 March 2024

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 FAWN ALL OVER 2 CAS, 20/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Childs 562316 2/11235P 3P 3P 8P 7PD14/08/2021

 24 OUTBREAK ELSIE 2 CAS, 11/01/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/1A. Newstead 534598 7/41213M 7P 4P 7P 6PB22/05/2019

 25 FAN COOL UNIT 2 CAS, 22/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Bradley 530523 2/11187P 3M 5M 4P 6PB23/02/2019

 26 GODDESS OF WAR 2 CAS, 15/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Streatfield 550143 3/01146P 8P 3P 5P 5PB11/10/2020

 27 TRANQUIL LEXIE 2 CAS, 22/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Robertson 539574 5/41148P 4P 4P 4P 3PB23/11/2019

 28 KING CUJO CAS, 22/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Arnold 544148 7/41138P 4M 6P 3M 7PD23/12/2019

 29 NOBU GIRL 2 CAS, 20/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Griffiths 550001 1/01114P 3P 6P 7P 4PB01/10/2020

 30 SEDUCTIVE ZARA 2 CAS, 22/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Childs 549383 3/11082P 6P 7P 6P 5PB06/09/2020

 31 OLSEN GANG 3 CAS, 15/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Streatfield 549887 2/01057P 8P 3P 4P 4PD21/09/2020

 32 BLAZING BONUS 3 CAS, 15/02/2024, R11, MWeighted points score 5/5A. Bradley 537453 1/0608M 8P 7P 7P 6PB06/09/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 01 March 2024

P M 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SYMI SURTEE 1 CAS, 22/02/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1K. Mackay 574627 0/01342P 3P 3PD05/07/2022

 2 LAST CHOICE 1 GRA, 25/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Milham 567297 0/0636P 5P 5P 5P 5PD13/01/2022

 3 MOUNTAIN BLUES 1 CAS, 20/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Arnold 570735 0/0464P 7P 7PB25/03/2022

 4 SOLOMON CAIN GRA, 10/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Hoyland 572759 0/0447P 5PD01/03/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 01 March 2024

P 3 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BLAZING BOB 2 CAS, 22/02/2024, R6, PLast start Provincial winner 3/1/1M. Landrigan 552320 26/52821P 8P 1P 3P 6PD27/11/2020

 2 QUEEN WOK 3 CAS, 22/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 3/1/1M. Landrigan 552323 13/41915P 4P 4P 2P 3YB27/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 01 March 2024

P 4 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 KOORINGA RAFAEL 1 CAS, 22/02/2024, R9, PLast start winner 4/2/2S. Casey 561078 11/52461P 1P 2P 2P 4PD15/07/2021

 2 SANDAVE JEANIE CAS, 04/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 4/2/1D. Richardson 561642 6/52464P 3P 1P 1P 1PB21/07/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 01 March 2024

P 5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 TYPHOON DARYL 2 CAS, 22/02/2024, R4, PLast start winner 5/4S. Attwater 563106 3/11591P 2P 4P 6P 6PD20/09/2021

 2 MASANI GIRL 1 CAS, 22/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/3C. Field 564082 10/22462P 1P 4P 2P 1PB20/10/2021

 3 INDEFATIGABLE 1 CAS, 22/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5W. Gilbert 572288 6/02073P 3P 4P 3P 1PB27/04/2022

 4 JACK HIGH LULU 2 CAS, 22/02/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/4C. Mcphee 565977 2/11353P 3P 5P 4P 7PB04/12/2021

 5 WHISKEY MISS CAS, 22/02/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/3C. Mcphee 562273 3/21172P 8P 8P 4P 5PB12/08/2021

 6 SEDUCTIVE ZARA 1 CAS, 22/02/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/4J. Childs 549383 3/11082P 6P 7P 6P 5PB06/09/2020

 7 MOVIE GIRL 1 CAS, 22/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2C. Field 564080 9/32493P 1P 1P 6P 3PB20/10/2021

 8 JEREMIAH FIRE BGC, 26/02/2024, R9, 2Weighted points score 5/3M. Moroney 570044 3/22256P 1P 2P 2P 2PD11/03/2022

 9 AMBER JACK CAS, 22/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Hewett 550620 5/02138P 2P 1P 2P 2PD14/10/2020

 10 CHOOSE WELL CAS, 15/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Hewett 546225 9/32104P 2P 1P 3P 4PB14/05/2020

 11 WARIO GRA, 18/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score 5/4J. King 558389 3/11984P 1P 1P 8P 2PD04/04/2021

 12 TINY RAMBO 1 GRA, 11/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Hancock 569451 3/11864P 4P 2P 1P 1PD08/01/2022

 13 LIAM BLUEY 2 CAS, 22/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Ahern 560903 4/21715P 2P 3P 7P 3PD01/07/2021

 14 SURF PRINCESS 2 CAS, 22/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Brodie 556973 8/01687P 2P 6P 4P 2PB25/03/2021

 15 MAJOR RUST CAS, 22/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Newstead 534594 3/21445P 7P 7P 1P 5PD22/05/2019

 16 GLENREAGH BURNER 1 GRA, 18/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Streatfield 549889 7/41416P 3P 4P 5P 4PD21/09/2020

 17 FAWN ALL OVER 3 CAS, 20/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Childs 562316 2/01235P 3P 3P 8P 7PD14/08/2021

 18 GODDESS OF WAR 1 CAS, 15/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Streatfield 550143 3/21146P 8P 3P 5P 5PB11/10/2020

 19 OLSEN GANG 2 CAS, 15/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Streatfield 549887 2/11057P 8P 3P 4P 4PD21/09/2020
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 1 LIAM BLUEY 1 CAS, 22/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Ahern 560903 4/01715P 2P 3P 7P 3PD01/07/2021
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